oridesinbloom

102 Percival Road, Stanmore
02 9564-3540
enquiries@bridesinbloom.com.au

fabulous flowers and delicious cakes

. PRICE
(base) (middle) (top) including
Type Shape Size Tier 1 Tier 2 Tier 3 * Serves flowers
round L 10" (25cm) | L 6" (15cm) ) _
2 tier g small |5 4v (loecm) | D 4" (10cm) 70 $265
round . L 12" (30cm) | L 8" (20cm) -
2 tier % medium |5 4% (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) - 100 $330
round L 14" (42cm) | L 8" (20cm) ) ~
2 tier % 'arge | b 47 (10cm) | D 6" (15cm) 170 3450
round . L 12" (30cm) | L 8" (20cm) L 5" (13cm) -
3 tier % medium | 5 4% (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) 120 $430
round % Iarge (4I—_2:3‘|:|‘) L 10" (25Cm) L 6" (15Cm) ~190 $540
3 tier D 4" (10cm) D 4" (10cm) | D 4" (10cm)
styrg?g:ri ‘:);isee: tier large L 14" (42cm) | L 10 (25cm) | L 6" (150m) ~190 $595
Syyrotoam base ner D 4" (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) | D 4" (10cm)
1 L 10" (25cm) | L 6" (15cm)
square A 7 " (25cm " (15cm _
2 tier small |5 4» (locm) | D 4" (10cm) 100 $355
square . L 12" (30cm) | L 8" (20cm) -
2 tier éﬁ medium | 5 4% (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) - 150 $440
square L 14" (42cm) | L 8" (20cm) _ _
2 tier @ﬂ large | b 4" (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) 220 $595
square . L 12" (30cm) | L 8" (20cm) L 5" (13cm) -
3 tier % medium | 5 4% (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) 170 $545
square L 14" (42cm) | L 10" (25cm) | L 6" (15cm) _
3 tier % large | b4 (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) | D 4" (10cm) 280 $650




oridesinbloom

102 Percival Road, Stanmore
02 9564-3540
enquiries@bridesinbloom.com.au

fabulous flowers and delicious cakes

Cake Flavours

chocolate mud

marble cake

ginger and walnut carrot and pineapple

orange

lermon

banana

pineapple

citrus and poppy seed

carrot

butter

french wanilla

L12”
(30cm)
D 6"
(15cm)

deep round medium

~100

$335

L 14"
(40cm)
D 6"
(15cm)

deep round large

~170

$440

L12”
(30cm)
D 6"
(15cm)

deep square medium

~150

$475

L 14"
(40cm)
D 6"
(15cm)

deep square large

~220

$580

L 10"
(25cm)
D 8"
(20cm)

cube medium

~150

$440

L12"
(30cm)
D 8"
(20cm)

cube large

~200

$495

L 10"
(25cm)
D 6"
(15cm)

L 6" (15cm)

medium D 6" (15cm)

tiered cube 7kg

~180

$525

L12"
(30cm)
D 6"
(15cm)

L 8" (20cm)

tiered cube D 6" (15cm)

large 9kg

~280

$640

L 8" (20cm)
D 10"
(25cm)

cylinder medium

~75

$340

L10”
(25cm)
D 12"
(30cm)

cylinder large

~150

$460

L12"
(30cm)
D 6"
(15cm)

L 8" (20cm)

medium D 6" (15cm)

tiered cylinder 7kg

~150

$495

L 14"
42cm)
D 6"
(15cm)

L 10 (25cm)

tiered cylinder D 6" (15cm)

large 10kg

doHhadl g

~ 300

$650

Kitchen cakes (slab cakes) are also available; Medium (30 x25x 5cm) $94

Large (40 x30 x5¢cm) $112 (Choc/Banana/Carrot)




